
SI. 
No. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

6 

7 

9 

10 

PROGRAM 

B.B.A(HBIA) 

B.B.A(HBIA) 

B.B.A(HBIA) 

B.B.A(HBIA) 

U.G. (2024-27 Batch), SEMESTER-II, REVALUATION RESULTS March-2025 

B.B.A(HBIA) 

B.B.A(HBIA) 

B.C.A 

B.Com(HBA) 

BHAVAN'S VIVEKANANDA COLLEGE 

HTNO 

Of Science Humanities & Commerce 
Autonomous College-Affiliated to Osmania University, 

Reaccredited with 'A' Grade by NAAC 
Sainikpuri, Secunderabad-500094 

107224688010 

107224688016 

107224688017 

107224688023 

107224688049 

107224861016 

107224437038 

B.Com(Honours) 107224407116 

B.Com(Honours) 107224407120 

NAME 

Controller of Examinations 

Bla rotlya Vdya 

Controller of Examinations 
Bhavan's Vivekananda College 

of Science, Hurnanities & Commerce 
(Autanornous, Accredited with 'A' Grade by NAAC) 

Sainikpuri, Secunderabad 

Bhavan 

BONGONI KARUNYA 

SAI 

CONJEEVARAM MANISHA 

107224688058 VISHRUTH ADIGALA 

DASARI JAGRUTHI 

SIDDHARTH 

JANGITI SUJITH NARAYANA 

VENKATARAMANAN 

NCVNEEKIR 

BOLLOJU VISHWAJA 

VADREVU SIVANVITHA 

KALYAN 

VISHNUBHOTLA KRISHNA 

SUBJECT NAME 

Business Economics 

Business Economics 

Business Economics 

Business Economics 

English 

Business Economics 

Object Oriented 

Programming using CPP 

English 

English 

Human Resource 

Date: 14/07/2025 

Management 

RESULT 

PASSED 

IMPROVED 

PASSED 

PASSED 

IMPROVED 

PASSED 

IMPROVED 

IMPROVED 

IMPROVED 

Note: There is no change in the result for the Roll Numbers not reflected in the above list. 

IMPROVED 

ncial7120 

Dr. GSVAK CHOURARY 
paCPAL 

HAVAN'S VWEKA NDA COLLEGE SCIENCE, #UMAMIES & COMMERCE Sainikpuri-500094. 'edchal District, Telangana State 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

